Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

390

257

R$
841.50

13-02-2017

13-02-2017

13-02-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
REPARO NO
PALANQUE DA
PRACA DO BAIRRO
DE LAURA VICUNA,
DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
INFRAESTRUTURA.




